You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ NOSC476M006R0300 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
NOSC476M006R0300 Details PDF
NOSC476M006R0300
Manufacturer Part Number: NOSC476M006R0300
Manufacturer/Brand: AVX Corporation
Part of Description: CAP NIOB OXID 47UF 20% 6.3V 2312
Datasheets: NOSC476M006R0300.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3690 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number NOSC476M006R0300
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP NIOB OXID 47UF 20% 6.3V 2312
Category Capacitors > Niobium Oxide Capacitors
Part Status 3690 pcs Stock
Series OxiCap® NOS
Voltage - Rated 6.3V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.236" L x 0.126" W (6.00mm x 3.20mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.110" (2.80mm)
Features Low ESR
Capacitance 47µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 300 mOhm
Package / Case 2312 (6032 Metric)
Current - Leakage 5.7µA
Dissipation Factor 6%
Manufacturer Size Code C
Supplier Device Package 2312 (6032 Metric)
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
NOSC686M002S0200
AVX Corporation
CAP NIOB OXID 68UF 20% 2.5V
2312
NOSC227M002S0080
AVX
AVX SMD
NOSC336M006R0500
AVX Corporation
CAP NIOB OXID 33UF 20% 6.3V
2312
NOSC686M004R0200
AVX Corporation
CAP NIOB OXIDE 68UF 20% 4V
2312
NOSC686M002R0200
AVX Corporation
CAP NIOB OXID 68UF 20% 2.5V
2312
NOSC227M002R0080
AVX Corporation
CAP NIOB OXI 220UF 20% 2.5V
2312
NOSC476M004R0300
AVX Corporation
CAP NIOB OXIDE 47UF 20% 4V
2312
NOSC686M006R0200
AVX Corporation
CAP NIOB OXID 68UF 20% 6.3V
2312
08053G104ZAT2A 2225CC222KAT1A AOT430/AOT470 AT25F512N-10SU-2.7 AW3208DNR
BAS40-05-E3-08 BLM18PG300SN1D BR24A02F-WME2 BR9020RFV-WE2 BZD27C30P-E3-08
BZV55B7V5 C1005X8R1H151M050BA CAT24WC08JI-TE13 CL21C820JC61PNC DFLU1200-7-F
F2409D-1W FS100VSJ-03-T11 GQM1885C1H120JB01D GRM1887U1H330JZ01D GRM21BR61E226ME44L
H11A617B300 IHLP2525CZRZ1R0M01 IPB14N03LAG IR26-71C/L302/TR8 LSM330TR
LT1521IS8-5#TRPBF MAX9750CETI MC33771ATA MT5C1009EC-35L ND600N02K
NOSA106M006R0800 NOSD107M006R0100 NOSD227M004R0100 OPA340UA/2K5 PHY2078QT-RR
PK40FG80 PSD51/16 RT9277CGF SF25-1960M5UB01 SM3319NSQA-TRG
SN75LVCP412RTJR T458N16TOF TC74HCT244AF TDE1747FPT TS5A3159DCKRE4
UC382T-3G3 V375A15C600AL V375B28T300A WSL0805R0200FEA18 X28HC256J-15T1